ELKIN RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER

MEMBERSHIP & RENTAL RATES

Recreation Center Rental RESIDENT RATE
Normal Hours

Multi-Purpose Room
Per hour

Half Day (4 hours)
Full Day (8 hours)

Gymnasium (No Food or Drinks in Gym)
Per hour - Full Gym

Half Day (4 hours) Full Gym

Full Day (8 hours) Full Gym

Per hour Half Gym
Half Day (4 hours) Half Gym
Full Day (8 hours) Half Gym

B P

B P B P

Recreation Center Rental After Hours
Multipurpose Room
Per hour

Half Day (4 hours)
Full Day (8 hours)

Gymnasium (No Food or Drinks in Gym)
Per hour

Half Day (4 hours)

Full Day (8 hours)

Tournament Fee for Gym Rental

B P

© B P BH

Daily, Monthly and Annual Pass Rates
Day Pass

Monthly-Individual

Monthly-Family

Yearly-Individual

Yearly-Family

¥ B P PSR

Christmas Special - Year Pass (Dec-Jan) $150single/$225family
Spring Special - Year Pass (April) $150single/$225family

Yoga & Aerobics
Class Fee $2.00

Silver Sneakers & Silver & Fit also available

5.00
35.00
70.00

50.00
150.00
300.00

25.00
75.00
150.00

20.00
65.00
125.00

60.00
160.00
245.00
300.00

4.00
20.00
30.00

200.00
300.00

NON-RESIDENT RATE
Normal Hours

10.00
70.00
140.00

&+ BH P

100.00
300.00
600.00

50.00
150.00
300.00

&+ B PH H B PH

After Hours

40.00
130.00
250.00

&+ BH P

110.00
310.00
490.00
600.00

@ H B H

4.00
40.00
60.00

400.00
600.00
$300single/$450family
$300single/$450family

@ BhH B BH O

$2.00

ELKIN RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER: 399 Hwy 268 West
PO Box 345, Elkin NC 28621 336-794-6478

www.elkin.recdesk.com
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