ELKIN RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER MEMBERSHIP & RENTAL RATES

Recreation Center Rental	RESIDENT RATE		NON-RESIDENT RATE	
	Normal	<u>Hours</u>	Normal 2	<u>Hours</u>
Multi-Purpose Room				
Per hour	\$	5.00	\$	10.00
Half Day (4 hours)	\$	35.00	\$	70.00
Full Day (8 hours)	\$	70.00	\$	140.00
Gymnasium (No Food or Drinks in Gym)				
Per hour - Full Gym	\$	50.00	\$	100.00
Half Day (4 hours) Full Gym	\$	150.00	\$	300.00
Full Day (8 hours) Full Gym	\$	300.00	\$	600.00
Per hour Half Gym	\$	25.00	\$	50.00
Half Day (4 hours) Half Gym	\$	75.00	\$	150.00
Full Day (8 hours) Half Gym	\$	150.00	\$	300.00
Recreation Center Rental	After Hours		After Hours	
Multipurpose Room				
Per hour	\$	20.00	\$	40.00
Half Day (4 hours)	\$	65.00	\$	130.00
Full Day (8 hours)	\$	125.00	\$	250.00
Gymnasium (No Food or Drinks in Gym)				
Per hour	\$	60.00	\$	110.00
Half Day (4 hours)	\$	160.00	\$	310.00
Full Day (8 hours)	\$	245.00	\$	490.00
Tournament Fee for Gym Rental	\$	300.00	\$	600.00
Daily, Monthly and Annual Pass Rates				
Day Pass	\$	4.00	\$	4.00
Monthly-Individual	\$	20.00	\$	40.00
Monthly-Family	\$	30.00	\$	60.00
Yearly-Individual	\$	200.00	\$	400.00
Yearly-Family	\$	300.00	\$	600.00
Christmas Special - Year Pass (Dec-Jan)	\$150single/\$225family		\$300single/\$450family	
Spring Special - Year Pass (April)	\$150single/\$225family		\$300single/\$450family	
Yoga & Aerobics				
Class Fee	\$2.00		\$2.00	

Silver Sneakers & Silver & Fit also available

ELKIN RECREATION & FITNESS CENTER: 399 Hwy 268 West PO Box 345, Elkin NC 28621 336-794-6478 www.elkin.recdesk.com